RCSC Manhattan PM Stops.xIsx

. STOP

TRIP Bus Driver STOP LOCATION TIME
Depart 5250 Fieldston Rd 3:45 PM
RCSC 01E PM York 4103 Melobaez, Jander York Ave & E 90th St (SW) 4:15 PM
RCSC 01E PM York 4103 Melobaez, Jander York Ave & E 88th St (SW) 4:17 PM
RCSC 01E PM York 4103 Melobaez, Jander York Ave & E 86th St (SW) 4:19 PM
RCSC 01E PM York 4103 Melobaez, Jander York Ave & E 83rd St (SW) 4:21 PM
RCSC 01E PM York 4103 Melobaez, Jander York Ave & E 80th St (SW) 4:23 PM
RCSC 01E PM York 4103 Melobaez, Jander York Ave & E 77th St (SW) 4:25 PM
RCSC 01E PM York 4103 Melobaez, Jander York Ave & E 72nd St (SW) 4:27 PM
RCSC 01E PM York 4103 Melobaez, Jander York Ave & E 67th St (SW) 4:29 PM
RCSC 01E PM York 4103 Melobaez, Jander E 57th St & Sutton PI (NW) 4:34 PM

; STOP

TRIP Bus Driver STOP LOCATION TIME
Depart 5250 Fieldston Rd 3:45 PM
RCSC 02E PM 2nd Ave 4501 Green, Jackie 2nd Ave & E 92nd St (SW) 4:16 PM
RCSC 02E PM 2nd Ave 4501 Green, Jackie 2nd Ave & E 88th St (SW) 4:18 PM
RCSC 02E PM 2nd Ave 4501 Green, Jackie 2nd Ave & E 85th St (SW) 4:20 PM
RCSC 02E PM 2nd Ave 4501 Green, Jackie 2nd Ave & E 82nd St (SW) 4:22 PM
RCSC 02E PM 2nd Ave 4501 Green, Jackie 2nd Ave & E 80th St (SW) 4:24 PM
RCSC 02E PM 2nd Ave 4501 Green, Jackie 2nd Ave & E 79th St (SW) 4:26 PM
RCSC 02E PM 2nd Ave 4501 Green, Jackie 2nd Ave & E 77th St (SW) 4:28 PM
RCSC 02E PM 2nd Ave 4501 Green, Jackie 2nd Ave & E 74th St (SW) 4:30 PM
RCSC 02E PM 2nd Ave 4501 Green, Jackie 2nd Ave & E 71st St (SW) 4:32 PM
RCSC 02E PM 2nd Ave 4501 Green, Jackie 2nd Ave & E 68th St (SW) 4:34 PM
RCSC 02E PM 2nd Ave 4501 Green, Jackie 2nd Ave & E 66th St (SW) 4:36 PM




RCSC Manhattan PM Stops.xIsx

. STOP

TRIP Bus Driver STOP LOCATION TIME
Depart 5250 Fieldston Rd 3:45 PM
RCSC 03E PM Lex 4907 Zuniga, Jose Lexington Ave & E 94th St (SW) 4:16 PM
RCSC 03E PM Lex 4907 Zuniga, Jose Lexington Ave & E 90th St (SW) 4:18 PM
RCSC 03E PM Lex 4907 Zuniga, Jose Lexington Ave & E 87th St (SW) 4:20 PM
RCSC 03E PM Lex 4907 Zuniga, Jose Lexington Ave & E 86th St (SW) 4:22 PM
RCSC 03E PM Lex 4907 Zuniga, Jose Lexington Ave & E 85th St (SW) 4:24 PM
RCSC 03E PM Lex 4907 Zuniga, Jose Lexington Ave & E 81st St (SW) 4:26 PM
RCSC 03E PM Lex 4907 Zuniga, Jose Lexington Ave & E 78th St (SW) 4:28 PM
RCSC 03E PM Lex 4907 Zuniga, Jose Lexington Ave & E 75th St (SW) 4:30 PM
RCSC 03E PM Lex 4907 Zuniga, Jose Lexington Ave & E 72nd St (SW) 4:33 PM
RCSC 03E PM Lex 4907 Zuniga, Jose Lexington Ave & E 67th St (SW) 4:35 PM

. STOP

TRIP Bus Driver STOP LOCATION TIME
Depart 5250 Fieldston Rd 3:45 PM
RCSC 04 PM S Park 4506 Vargas Flores, Jose Park Ave & E 84th St (SW) 4:16 PM
RCSC 04 PM S Park 4506 Vargas Flores, Jose Park Ave & E 82nd St (SW) 4:19 PM
RCSC 04 PM S Park 4506 Vargas Flores, Jose Park Ave & E 80th St (SW) 4:21 PM
RCSC 04 PM S Park 4506 Vargas Flores, Jose Park Ave & E 76th St (SW) 4:24 PM
RCSC 04 PM S Park 4506 Vargas Flores, Jose Park Ave & E 74th St (SW) 4:26 PM
RCSC 04 PM S Park 4506 Vargas Flores, Jose Park Ave & E 71st St (SW) 4:28 PM
RCSC 04 PM S Park 4506 Vargas Flores, Jose Park Ave & E 70th St (SW) 4:30 PM
RCSC 04 PM S Park 4506 Vargas Flores, Jose Park Ave & E 68th St (SW) 4:32 PM
RCSC 04 PM S Park 4506 Vargas Flores, Jose E 66th St & Park Ave (NW) 4:34 PM
RCSC 04 PM S Park 4506 Vargas Flores, Jose Madison Ave & E 66th St (NE) 4:36 PM




RCSC Manhattan PM Stops.xIsx

. STOP
TRIP Bus Driver STOP LOCATION TIME

Depart 5250 Fieldston Rd 3:45 PM
RCSC 05 PM N Park 4924 Vilca, Anderson Park Ave & E 96th St (SW) 4:15 PM
RCSC 05 PM N Park 4924 Vilca, Anderson Park Ave & E 93rd St (SW) 4:18 PM
RCSC 05 PM N Park 4924 Vilca, Anderson Park Ave & E 91st St (SW) 4:21 PM
RCSC 05 PM N Park 4924 Vilca, Anderson Park Ave & E 90th St (SW) 4:22 PM
RCSC 05 PM N Park 4924 Vilca, Anderson Park Ave & E 89th St (SW) 4:25 PM
RCSC 05 PM N Park 4924 Vilca, Anderson Park Ave & E 86th St (SW) 4:28 PM

TRIP Driver STOP LOCATION

Depart 5250 Fieldston Rd 3:45 PM
RCSC 06 PM 5th Ave 4529 Jones, Chris W 138th St & 5th Ave (SW) 4:04 PM
RCSC 06 PM 5th Ave 4529 Jones, Chris S5th Ave & W 126th St (SW) 4:08 PM
RCSC 06 PM 5th Ave 4529 Jones, Chris W 120th St & Mt Morris Park W (SE) 4:12 PM
RCSC 06 PM 5th Ave 4529 Jones, Chris S5th Ave & W 119th St (SW) 4:14 PM
RCSC 06 PM 5th Ave 4529 Jones, Chris 5th Ave & W 116th St (SW) 4:16 PM
RCSC 06 PM 5th Ave 4529 Jones, Chris S5th Ave & W 111th St (SW) 4:18 PM
RCSC 06 PM 5th Ave 4529 Jones, Chris 5th Ave & 97th St (SW) 4:24 PM
RCSC 06 PM 5th Ave 4529 Jones, Chris Sth Ave & E 89th St (SW) 4:27 PM
RCSC 06 PM 5th Ave 4529 Jones, Chris 5th Ave & E 87th St (SW) 4:28 PM
RCSC 06 PM 5th Ave 4529 Jones, Chris 5th Ave & E 83rd St (SW) 4:30 PM
RCSC 06 PM 5th Ave 4529 Jones, Chris 5th Ave & W 79th St (SW) 4:32 PM
RCSC 06 PM 5th Ave 4529 Jones, Chris Sth Ave & E 76th St (SW) 4:34 PM
RCSC 06 PM 5th Ave 4529 Jones, Chris 5th Ave & E 73rd St (SW) 4:36 PM




RCSC Manhattan PM Stops.xIsx

. STOP

TRIP Bus Driver STOP LOCATION TIME
Depart 5250 Fieldston Rd 3:45 PM
RCSC 07 PM N CPW 4503 Shokeye, Musiliu Fred Doug Blvd & W 124th St (SW) 4:03 PM
RCSC 07 PM N CPW 4503 Shokeye, Musiliu Fred Doug Blvd & W 122nd St (SW) 4:05 PM
RCSC 07 PM N CPW 4503 Shokeye, Musiliu Fred Doug Blvd & W 118th St (SW) 4:07 PM
RCSC 07 PM N CPW 4503 Shokeye, Musiliu Fred Doug Blvd & W 112th St (SW) 4:09 PM
RCSC 07 PM N CPW 4503 Shokeye, Musiliu Central Park W & W 100th St (SW) 4:14 PM
RCSC 07 PM N CPW 4503 Shokeye, Musiliu Central Park W & W 95th St (SW) 4:16 PM
RCSC 07 PM N CPW 4503 Shokeye, Musiliu Central Park W & W 92nd St (SW) 4:18 PM
RCSC 07 PM N CPW 4503 Shokeye, Musiliu Central Park W & W 89th St (SW) 4:20 PM
RCSC 07 PM N CPW 4503 Shokeye, Musiliu Central Park W & W 86th St (SW) 4:22 PM
RCSC 07 PM N CPW 4503 Shokeye, Musiliu Central Park W & W 83rd St (SW) 4:24 PM
RCSC 07 PM N CPW 4503 Shokeye, Musiliu W 81st St & Central Park W (NW) 4:26 PM
RCSC 07 PM N CPW 4503 Shokeye, Musiliu Columbus Ave & W 81st St (SW) 4:28 PM

. STOP

TRIP Bus Driver STOP LOCATION TIME
Depart 5250 Fieldston Rd 3:45 PM
RCSC 08 PM Lower 4102 Arias, Yara 10th Ave & W 19th St (NE) 4:15 PM
RCSC 08 PM Lower 4102 Arias, Yara W 23rd St & 10th Ave (SE) 4:17 PM
RCSC 08 PM Lower 4102 Arias, Yara 9th Ave & W 19th St (SW) 4:20 PM
RCSC 08 PM Lower 4102 Arias, Yara Hudson St & W 13th St (SW) 4:23 PM
RCSC 08 PM Lower 4102 Arias, Yara Hudson St & W 12th St (SW) 4:24 PM
RCSC 08 PM Lower 4102 Arias, Yara Washington St & W 10th St (SW) 4:29 PM
RCSC 08 PM Lower 4102 Arias, Yara Washington St & Barrow St (SW) 4:30 PM
RCSC 08 PM Lower 4102 Arias, Yara W Houston St & Washington St (NW) 4:34 PM
RCSC 08 PM Lower 4102 Arias, Yara Greenwich St & Vestry St (SW) 4:39 PM
RCSC 08 PM Lower 4102 Arias, Yara Greenwich St & Beach St (SW) 4:40 PM
RCSC 08 PM Lower 4102 Arias, Yara Greenwich St & N Moore St (SW) 4:41 PM
RCSC 08 PM Lower 4102 Arias, Yara Chambers St & Greenwich St (NW) 4:43 PM
RCSC 08 PM Lower 4102 Arias, Yara 41 River Ter 4:45 PM
RCSC 08 PM Lower 4102 Arias, Yara River Ter & Warren St (SW) 4:46 PM
RCSC 08 PM Lower 4102 Arias, Yara On River Terr Before N End Ave (W) 4:48 PM




RCSC Manhattan PM Stops.xIsx

. STOP

TRIP Bus Driver STOP LOCATION TIME
Depart 5250 Fieldston Rd 3:45 PM
RCSC 09 PM Lower 4104 Tobar, Miguel 7th Ave & W 18th St (SW) 4:18 PM
RCSC 09 PM Lower 4104 Tobar, Miguel 7th Ave & W 16th St (SW) 4:20 PM
RCSC 09 PM Lower 4104 Tobar, Miguel W 14th St & 6th Ave (SE) 4:22 PM
RCSC 09 PM Lower 4104 Tobar, Miguel 5th Ave & W 11th St (SW) 4:25 PM
RCSC 09 PM Lower 4104 Tobar, Miguel 5th Ave & W 9th St (SW) 4:27 PM
RCSC 09 PM Lower 4104 Tobar, Miguel Broadway & Broome St (SW) 4:37 PM
RCSC 09 PM Lower 4104 Tobar, Miguel Broadway & Lispenard St (SW) 4:39 PM
RCSC 09 PM Lower 4104 Tobar, Miguel Broadway & Leonard St (SW) 4:41 PM
RCSC 09 PM Lower 4104 Tobar, Miguel Broadway & Duane St (SW) 4:43 PM
RCSC 09 PM Lower 4104 Tobar, Miguel Broadway & Warren St (SW) 4:44 PM
RCSC 09 PM Lower 4104 Tobar, Miguel Broadway & Liberty St (N) 4:48 PM

. STOP

TRIP Bus Driver STOP LOCATION TIME
Depart 5250 Fieldston Rd 3:45 PM
RCSC 10 PM S WEA 4518 Evora, Pedro West End Ave & W 76th St (SW) 4:10 PM
RCSC 10 PM S WEA 4518 Evora, Pedro West End Ave & W 71st St (SW) 4:12 PM
RCSC 10 PM S WEA 4518 Evora, Pedro West End Ave & W 70th St (SW) 4:14 PM
RCSC 10 PM S WEA 4518 Evora, Pedro West End Ave & W 66th St (SW) 4:16 PM
RCSC 10 PM S WEA 4518 Evora, Pedro West End Ave & W 63rd St (SW) 4:18 PM
RCSC 10 PM S WEA 4518 Evora, Pedro West End Ave & W 61st St (SW) 4:20 PM
RCSC 10 PM S WEA 4518 Evora, Pedro 11th Ave & W 59th St (SW) 4:22 PM
RCSC 10 PM S WEA 4518 Evora, Pedro 9th Ave & W 57th St (SW) 4:24 PM
RCSC 10 PM S WEA 4518 Evora, Pedro 9th Ave & W 55th St (SW) 4:26 PM
RCSC 10 PM S WEA 4518 Evora, Pedro 9th Ave & W 52nd St (SW) 4:28 PM
RCSC 10 PM S WEA 4518 Evora, Pedro W 42nd St & Dyer Ave (NW) 4:35 PM




RCSC Manhattan PM Stops.xIsx

. STOP

TRIP Bus Driver STOP LOCATION TIME
Depart 5250 Fieldston Rd 3:45 PM
RCSC 11 PM N WEA 4541 Aquila, Wilson West End Ave & W 106th St (SW) 4:07 PM
RCSC 11 PM N WEA 4541 Aquila, Wilson West End Ave & W 104th St (SW) 4.09 PM
RCSC 11 PM N WEA 4541 Aquila, Wilson West End Ave & W 101st St (SW) 4:11 PM
RCSC 11 PM N WEA 4541 Aquila, Wilson West End Ave & W 99th St (SW) 4:13 PM
RCSC 11 PM N WEA 4541 Aquila, Wilson West End Ave & W 96th St (SW) 4:15 PM
RCSC 11 PM N WEA 4541 Aquila, Wilson West End Ave & W 94th St (SW) 4:17 PM
RCSC 11 PM N WEA 4541 Aquila, Wilson West End Ave & W 92nd St (SW) 4:19 PM
RCSC 11 PM N WEA 4541 Aquila, Wilson West End Ave & W 88th St (SW) 4:21 PM
RCSC 11 PM N WEA 4541 Aquila, Wilson West End Ave & W 86th St (SW) 4:23 PM
RCSC 11 PM N WEA 4541 Aquila, Wilson West End Ave & W 84th St (SW) 4:25 PM
RCSC 11 PM N WEA 4541 Aquila, Wilson West End Ave & W 82nd St (SW) 4:27 PM

. STOP

TRIP Bus Driver STOP LOCATION TIME
*Mini Bus Route* Depart 5250 Fieldston Rd 3:45 PM
RCSC 12 PM 2114 Cruz, Juan 12th Ave @ W 40th St (SW) 4:12 PM
RCSC 12 PM 2114 Cruz, Juan W 30th St & 11th Ave (SE) 4:17 PM
RCSC 12 PM 2114 Cruz, Juan W 30th St & 10th Ave (SE) 4:19 PM
RCSC 12 PM 2114 Cruz, Juan W 30th St & 8th Ave (SE) 4:22 PM
RCSC 12 PM 2114 Cruz, Juan S5th Ave & W 26th St (SW) 4:27 PM
RCSC 12 PM 2114 Cruz, Juan 5th Ave & W 23rd St (SW) 4:29 PM
RCSC 12 PM 2114 Cruz, Juan S5th Ave & W 22nd St (SW) 4:30 PM
RCSC 12 PM 2114 Cruz, Juan S5th Ave & W 20th St (SW) 4:32 PM
RCSC 12 PM 2114 Cruz, Juan 3rd Ave & E 9th St (SW) 4:41 PM




RCSC Manhattan PM Stops.xIsx

. STOP

TRIP Bus Driver STOP LOCATION TIME
Depart 5250 Fieldston Rd 3:45 PM
RCSC 13 PM S BRDWY 4004 Lopez, Jose Broadway & W 78th St (SW) 4:05 PM
RCSC 13 PM S BRDWY 4004 Lopez, Jose Broadway & W 76th St (SW) 4:07 PM
RCSC 13 PM S BRDWY 4004 Lopez, Jose Broadway & W 74th St (SW) 4:09 PM
RCSC 13 PM S BRDWY 4004 Lopez, Jose Broadway & W 72nd St (SW) 4:11 PM
RCSC 13 PM S BRDWY 4004 Lopez, Jose Broadway & W 71st St (SW) 4:12 PM
RCSC 13 PM S BRDWY 4004 Lopez, Jose Broadway & W 67th St (SW) 4:14 PM
RCSC 13 PM S BRDWY 4004 Lopez, Jose Broadway & W 64th St (SW) 4:16 PM
RCSC 13 PM S BRDWY 4004 Lopez, Jose Broadway & W 62nd St (SW) 4:18 PM
RCSC 13 PM S BRDWY 4004 Lopez, Jose Broadway & W 60th St (SW) 4:20 PM
RCSC 13 PM S BRDWY 4004 Lopez, Jose Broadway & Columbus Cir (SW) 4:23 PM
RCSC 13 PM S BRDWY 4004 Lopez, Jose W 56th St & 7th Ave (SE) 4:27 PM
RCSC 13 PM S BRDWY 4004 Lopez, Jose 6th Ave & W 56th St (NE) 4:29 PM

. STOP

TRIP Bus Driver STOP LOCATION TIME
*Mini Bus Route* Depart 5250 Fieldston Rd 3:45 PM
RCSC 14 PM S 2nd Ave 2301 Clary, Greg 2nd Ave & E 64th St (SW) 4:26 PM
RCSC 14 PM S 2nd Ave 2301 Clary, Greg 2nd Ave & E 62nd St (SW) 4:28 PM
RCSC 14 PM S 2nd Ave 2301 Clary, Greg 2nd Ave & E 58th St (SW) 4:30 PM
RCSC 14 PM S 2nd Ave 2301 Clary, Greg 2nd Ave & E 55th St (SW) 4:32 PM
RCSC 14 PM S 2nd Ave 2301 Clary, Greg 2nd Ave & E 47th St (SW) 4:35 PM
RCSC 14 PM S 2nd Ave 2301 Clary, Greg 2nd Ave & E 39th St (SW) 4:38 PM
RCSC 14 PM S 2nd Ave 2301 Clary, Greg 2nd Ave & E 30th St (SW) 4:41 PM
RCSC 14 PM S 2nd Ave 2301 Clary, Greg Ist Ave & E 23rd St (NE) 4:45 PM




RCSC Manhattan PM Stops.xIsx

. STOP

TRIP Bus Driver STOP LOCATION TIME
Depart 5250 Fieldston Rd 3:45 PM
RCSC 15W PM S CPW 4502 Cespedes, Edward W 79th St & West End Ave (SE) 4:05 PM
RCSC 15W PM S CPW 4502 Cespedes, Edward W 79th St & Amsterdam Ave (SE) 4:08 PM
RCSC 15W PM S CPW 4502 Cespedes, Edward Columbus Ave & W 79th St (SW) 4:11 PM
RCSC 15W PM S CPW 4502 Cespedes, Edward Central Park W & W 77th St (SW) 4:14 PM
RCSC 15W PM S CPW 4502 Cespedes, Edward Central Park W & W 74th St (SW) 4:16 PM
RCSC 15W PM S CPW 4502 Cespedes, Edward Central Park W & W 72nd St (SW) 4:18 PM
RCSC 15W PM S CPW 4502 Cespedes, Edward Central Park W & W 70th St (SW) 4:20 PM
RCSC 15W PM S CPW 4502 Cespedes, Edward Central Park W & W 67th St (SW) 4:22 PM
RCSC 15W PM S CPW 4502 Cespedes, Edward W 62nd St & Central Park W (NW) 4:25 PM

TRIP

Bus

Driver

STOP LOCATION

STOP
TIME

Depart 5250 Fieldston Rd 3:45 PM
RCSC 16 PM N BRDWY 4520 Kitson, Kevol Broadway & W 116th St (SW) 4:05 PM
RCSC 16 PM N BRDWY 4520 Kitson, Kevol Broadway & W 110th St (SW) 4.07 PM
RCSC 16 PM N BRDWY 4520 Kitson, Kevol Broadway & W 107th St (SW) 4:09 PM
RCSC 16 PM N BRDWY 4520 Kitson, Kevol Broadway & W 97th St (SW) 4:13 PM
RCSC 16 PM N BRDWY 4520 Kitson, Kevol Broadway & W 95th St (SW) 4:15 PM
RCSC 16 PM N BRDWY 4520 Kitson, Kevol Broadway & W 93rd St (SW) 4:17 PM
RCSC 16 PM N BRDWY 4520 Kitson, Kevol Broadway & W 90th St (SW) 4:19 PM
RCSC 16 PM N BRDWY 4520 Kitson, Kevol Broadway & W 86th St (SW) 4:21 PM
RCSC 16 PM N BRDWY 4520 Kitson, Kevol Broadway & W 82nd St (SW) 4:23 PM




